TARIFF
- ITEM

2103.20.00ex**

2105.00.00

2106.90.90ex

2309.10.00

1704.90.90ex

1806.90.00ex

2402.20.00

1701.99.00

0403.10.00

2403.99.10

* Tariff rates indicated under "MFN"
imports from most sources
"FTA" are those applicable in 1989 to U.sS.

and FTA tariff rates would be modified in e

DESCRIPTION

Tomato ketchup

Ice cream and other
edible ice, whether or
not containing cocoa

Ice cream powders and
ice milk powders

Dog or cat food put up
for retail sale

Marshmallows

Chocolate coated
nuts

Cigarettes containing
tobacco

Refined cane or beet
sugar, in solid form
Yogourt

Snuff

withdrawal of concessions.

except the U.S.
goods.
ffecting the

CANADIAN TARIFF*

MFN

15%

15.5%

17.1%
6%
15.5%
12.5%
20%
$30.86/
" tonne

15%

77.18¢/kg

FTA

13.5%

13.9%

15.3%
5.4%
13.9%
11.2%
18%
$27.774/
tonne

13.5%

69.4¢/kg

are those applicable to
Tariff rates under
Both the MFN

** The "ex" refers to the partial coverage of the tariff itemn.
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