TARIFF ITEM	DESCRIPTION	<u>CANADIAN T</u> <u>MFN</u>	ARIFF* FTA
2103.20.00ex**	Tomato ketchup	15%	13.5%
2105.00.00	Ice cream and other edible ice, whether or not containing cocoa	15.5%	13.9%
2106.90.90ex	Ice cream powders and ice milk powders	17.1%	15.3%
2309.10.00	Dog or cat food put up for retail sale	6%	5.4%
1704.90.90ex	Marshmallows	15.5%	13.9%
1806.90.00ex	Chocolate coated nuts	12.5%	11.2%
2402.20.00	Cigarettes containing tobacco	20%	18%
1701.99.00	Refined cane or beet sugar, in solid form	\$30.86/ tonne	\$27.774/ tonne
0403.10.00	Yogourt	15%	13.5%
2403.99.10	Snuff	77.18¢/kg	69.4¢/kg

<sup>\*</sup> Tariff rates indicated under "MFN" are those applicable to imports from most sources except the U.S. Tariff rates under "FTA" are those applicable in 1989 to U.S. goods. Both the MFN and FTA tariff rates would be modified in effecting the withdrawal of concessions.

<sup>\*\*</sup> The "ex" refers to the partial coverage of the tariff item.